
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 50 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70044088 5PSSDB 18.39 4.30 79.08

70044107 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.46 3.85 71.07

70044127 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 18.43 4.30 79.25

70044307 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.41 4.30 79.16

70044325 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 18.45 4.30 79.33

70044351 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.49 3.85 71.19

70044365 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 18.49 4.15 76.73

70044424 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.40 3.75 69.00

70044435 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 18.42 4.15 76.44

70044446 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.47 4.30 79.42

70044471 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.45 3.85 71.03

70044493 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 18.48 4.15 76.69

70044512 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.46 4.15 76.61

70044525 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 18.40 4.15 76.36

70044541 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 18.45 4.30 79.33

70044561 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.42 3.75 69.08

70044573 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 18.49 4.15 76.73

70044587 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 7PSSDB 18.49 4.30 79.51

70044602 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 10PSSDA 18.44 4.15 76.53

70044611 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 5PSSDB 18.47 4.30 79.42

70044617 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 18.49 4.30 79.51

70044630 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 18.46 4.30 79.38

70044645 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 18.48 4.15 76.69

70044663 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.38 3.85 70.76

70044671 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.45 3.75 69.19

70044690 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.42 3.75 69.08

70044709 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.48 4.15 76.69

70044737 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 18.43 4.30 79.25

70044759 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.41 4.15 76.40

70044776 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.42 3.75 69.08

70044792 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 18.47 4.30 79.42

70044807 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 18.45 4.15 76.57

70044822 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.47 3.10 57.26

70044834 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 18.37 3.75 68.89

70044854 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 18.44 4.15 76.53

70044875 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 18.49 4.15 76.73

Settlement
of payment

Enrique Rojas (Network Transport Services) 11/3/2023

R000820

400

D142

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51



70044917 P14 - (94462) 3930 BELLAIRE / STRIVE CONSTR. 5PSSDB 18.45 4.90 90.40

70044941 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.46 3.85 71.07

70044959 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 18.40 4.15 76.36

70044980 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 18.33 4.15 76.07

70045009 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 18.46 4.30 79.38

70045035 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 18.47 4.15 76.65

70045057 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.43 4.15 76.48

70045079 P14 - (93704) Harris County Precinct 4 - Rio Bonito 7PSSDB 18.46 4.70 86.76

70045118 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 18.49 4.15 76.73

70045137 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 18.45 4.30 79.33

70045167 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.39 3.10 57.01

70045175 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 5PSSDB 18.43 4.30 79.25

70045199 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 18.41 4.15 76.40

70045216 7PSSDB 18.41 4.15 76.40

3781.68

5% -189.08

SUBTOTAL 3592.60

-$587.68

TOTAL $3004.92

P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13

Fuel


	10-27-2023 TO 11-02-2023



